Position

Councilperson
Councilperson
Councilperson
Councilperson

Mayor

Other Positions Held City

Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City
Yuba City

Department Total Wages

City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council
City Council

$17,166
$14,961
$13,560
$13,530
$13,230

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$4,409
$5,976
$22,547
$11,500
$16,959



