Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Councilperson		Yuba City	City Council	\$17,166	\$4,409
Councilperson		Yuba City	City Council	\$14,961	\$5,976
Councilperson		Yuba City	City Council	\$13,560	\$22,547
Councilperson		Yuba City	City Council	\$13,530	\$11,500
Mayor		Yuba City	City Council	\$13,230	\$16,959